M	0900	0	00	19	4	2	
	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000000	32			
	REFERENCE	:	418361	4321945			
	AUTHORIZATION	:					
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	Tat			۲ .
ORDER DATE	: August 13, 2001				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	- T,	Fint
ORDER TIME	: 11:16 AM						
ORDER NO.	: 418361-130				SUF	2001	DEF
CUSTOMER NO): 4321945					AUG	
CUSTOMER :	Ms. Maureen Shearer The Aes Corporation Suite 2000 1001 North 19th Stre Arlington, VA 22209	eet			NCY OF FILING	23 PH 12: 06	F CORPORATIONS

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: LAKE WORTH GENERATION LLC

200004552212--3

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Janna Wilson

25 :ZI Md

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

7

5

4

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1.	. The name of the limited liability company is: LAKE WORTH GENERATION LLC	404	л - А	<u>1</u> ;-
2.	. The mailing address of the limited liability company is :			-
	1001 North 194n St. Arlington VA 22209		-	
	12/09/1999 M99000001942	<u></u>		-
3.	. Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number		*	

5. The name of the registered agent and the registered office address as shown on the records of the Florida Department of State:

•	Ст <u>с</u> о	rporation System	_			
		Name	<u> </u>		¹ #	
	1200 Sout	h Pine Island Road	بقير		2	۲.
	Planta	ation, FL 33324				
		1				
6. The name and address of	of the new registered	agent and/or office:		UI A		
	Corporatio	on Service Company			<u>با</u>	
		Name Hays Street	<u> </u>	23 Asse	FAR	
		ss (P.O. Box NOT acceptat	ole)	PF 12:	1 <u>4</u> 02,	
		FL 32301				
		State and Zip		ori o A	<u>تنغیر</u>	• • • • • • •
and the business office of t	he registered agent w by confirmed that the liability company or the limited liability c		ress of the regis	tered office	of _~	
J. Stuart Ryan, Exe (Printed or typed name of signee) I hereby accept the appoin comply with the provisions and I am familiar with and Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if th address, I hereby confirm t	the sole member The AES Corporat tment as registered a of all statutes relative accept the obligation is document is being hat the limited liability	ion gent and agree to act in thi e to the proper and complet is of my position as register filed to merely reflect a cha ty company has been notifie	s capacity. I fu te performance ed agent as pro nge in the regis ad in writing of	rther agree to of my duties, wided for in stered office this change.		
(Signature of Registered Agent) Ch	ristine J. Gates,	Asst. Vice President		· •		÷ -
- Division	of Corporations, P.	O. Box 6327, Tallahassee,	FL 32314			
INHS18(10/99)		G FEE: \$25.00	•			